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5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -59,431     -59,431     -40,177.10      -2,326.80            .00     -19,253.90   67.6%

  2024/05/000305 11/30/2023 GCR         -720.67 REF                                        DMV TAX OCT'23 VFD LONEHICKORY
  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN       -1,606.13 REF NOV                                    LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -59,431     -59,431     -40,177.10      -2,326.80            .00     -19,253.90   67.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -659.82         -50.74            .00         659.82  100.0%

  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN          -50.74 REF NOV                                    LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -659.82         -50.74            .00         659.82  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -121.99          -6.76            .00         121.99  100.0%

  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN           -6.76 REF NOV                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -121.99          -6.76            .00         121.99  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A77ifn1tcwfObQucZw9r%2Fa%2FBiKiP4gjKoXaoaoArU%2BOYZ05UBzZ5sjWDVELX0iph
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2FabC6%2FqPqQBA3BJYmyArSlfBqaUNEDclabn4075fkPjxFtP19E%2BghMe9uJhv1NI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0iKmMTvuXBZbfjOz7IP8vZG%2Fafc8qXfz16pZcYmO7RZIsn1%2BzGWbGE8J%2FCqkcmbE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fyuo%2BzH8QmN5Lgl34f1zgQNQAyrcfCHcXVLOIgCFF%2Fx%2Fj%2B7zAHI%2Fz1Sw%2Fic5GWPD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6HKsrtn0tNf69SjLdZzl3UGmREczXdlszqN4vcNyi9PXMKkaU4Ab0oTG1xSkg1e%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Okjm6XLJ4fdbipIB41qo3NOXrX8Tb1iGOIZcl%2Fiq5u0UKnlwRYVEKedudQETjtY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CRLOwRMHp%2Fez9wPNeU73%2FLwxtkJ4n8eAGl0MaMiNlc1fRQnPn9oyWo3PLRqoHVTB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WkaOekwUTEdk8CF6n9JpjjU81zWpwjLCyijuqo%2Fg5S3Y7Z0nLwgLjvYIaKOp3WJq
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     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -65,431     -65,431     -40,958.91      -2,384.30            .00     -24,472.09   62.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -65,431     -65,431     -40,958.91      -2,384.30            .00     -24,472.09

                           GRAND TOTAL      -65,431     -65,431     -40,958.91      -2,384.30            .00     -24,472.09   62.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 5
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


